
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

DSY SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

DLCPM2407767000

12

NOV-2022

12-DEC-2022 23:2630-NOV-2022

Nov-22

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1902869549

ECR

DEC-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 82201407

Total Members 128

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,56,991

Total Refund Advance       1,35,945

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       2,92,881

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.
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       30,875AAKASHDEEP
JAIN

1,250        2,0421 100756421982 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,018AAKASH

DEEP JAIN
-

       15,000
            0          793 - -

       24,181ABDUL
REHMAN

1,117        1,6102 100755970310 N.A.
       13,413             0       13,413ABDUL

REHMAN
-

       13,413
            0          492 - -

       35,781ABHINAV
AGARWAL

1,250        2,3603 100755625695 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,665ABHINAV

AGARWAL
-

       15,000
            0        1,110 - -

       30,860ABHISHEK
NARAIN GUPTA

1,250        1,9704 100756712602 N.A.
       15,000             1       16,417

ABHISHEK
NARAIN
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          721 - -

       31,431
ADITYA KUMAR 1,250        2,0795 100756535813 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,324ADITYA
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          829 - -

       29,045
AJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,9186 100756218246 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,981
AJAY -

       15,000
            0          668 - -

       33,496
AJEET GUPTA 1,250        2,2127 100756358528 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,435
AJEET GUPTA -

       15,000
            0          963 - -

       37,562AKLEEM
AHMED

1,250        2,4118 100756357992 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,089AKLEEM

AHMAD
-

       15,000
            0        1,161 - -

       45,991
ALOK JAIN 1,250        2,8539 100756761135 N.A.

       15,000             0       23,778
ALOK JAIN -

       15,000
            0        1,604 - -

       35,025
ALOK KUMAR 1,250        2,31610 100755675467 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,302
ALOK KUMAR -

       15,000
            0        1,067 - -

       32,753ALOK
SRIVASTAVA

1,250        2,09411 100756621971 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,448ALOK

SRIVASTAVA
-

       15,000
            0          844 - -

       30,304
AMAN KUMAR 1,250        2,00712 100756909534 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,726AMAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          758 - -

       29,753
AMIT KUMAR 1,250        1,96813 100756314949 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,396
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          718 - -

       32,261
AMIT KUMAR 1,250        2,14314 100756362521 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,857
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          893 - -

       27,688AMIT KUMAR
PANDEY

1,250        1,82915 100782271669 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,238AMIT KUMAR

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          579 - -

       29,216
AMRESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

1,250        1,93216 100755818663 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,100

AMRESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          683 - -

       29,767ANANT
CHOUDHARY

1,250        1,96517 100756817305 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,376ANANT

CHOUDHARY
-

       15,000
            0          716 - -

       29,935
ANANT GUPTA 1,250        1,97418 101554022165 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,454ANANT
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          725 - -

       30,875
ANCHAL NEGI 1,250        2,04219 100756171031 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,018ANCHAL
NEGI

-
       15,000

            0          793 - -

       18,816
ANIL KUMAR 921        1,32720 100733840638 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059
ANIL KUMAR -

       11,059
            0          406 - -

       36,366ANIL KUMAR
SEHRAWAT

1,250        2,39821 100756540034 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,982ANIL KUMAR

SEHRAWAT
-

       15,000
            0        1,148 - -
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       42,334
ANIL SEMALTI 1,250        2,64922 100604883090 N.A.

       15,000             0       22,074ANIL
SEMALTI

-
       15,000

            0        1,399 - -

       29,951
ANISHA ARORA 1,250        1,86923 101086829055 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,576ANISHA
ARORA

-
       15,000

            0          620 - -

       28,413
ANITA DEVI 1,173        1,69024 100756478204 N.A.

       14,086             3       14,086ANITA
PRAKASH

-
       14,086

            0          517 - -

       29,757
ANOOP 1,250        1,97125 100756484107 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,423
ANOOP -

       15,000
            0          721 - -

       39,507
ANSHU VERMA 1,250        2,49726 100755609979 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,808ANSHU
VERMA

-
       15,000

            0        1,247 - -

       29,752ANSHUL
AGNIHOTRI

1,250        1,96227 100756626473 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,347ANSHUL

AGNIHOTRI
-

       15,000
            0          712 - -

       54,021
ASHISH KUMAR 1,250        3,56128 100756484097 N.A.

       15,000             0       29,674ASHISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        2,311 - -

       24,181
ASHOK KUMAR 1,117        1,61029 100756317579 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       13,413

            0          492 - -

       21,756
BALJIT SINGH 989        1,42430 101791306049 N.A.

       11,870             6       11,870
BALJIT SINGH -

       11,870
            0          436 - -

       53,129CHANCHAL
GUPTA

1,250        3,50331 100755986077 N.A.
       15,000             0       29,192CHANCHAL

GUPTA
-

       15,000
            0        2,253 - -

       31,492CHANDRAMONI
DARJI

1,250        2,01332 100755730470 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,777CHANDRAMO

NI DARJI
-

       15,000
            0          764 - -

       38,089
CHARU GUPTA 1,250        2,51533 100756847897 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,961CHARU
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0        1,266 - -

       30,875
DEEPAK KUMAR 1,250        2,04234 100755625703 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,018DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          793 - -

       31,938DEEPAK
SHARMA

1,250        2,10935 100756392876 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,573DEEPAK

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          859 - -

       29,216DEEPAK
UPADHYAY

1,250        1,93236 100756540925 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,100DEEPAK

UPADHYAY
-

       15,000
            0          683 - -

       41,743DILIP KUMAR
JAIN

1,250        2,60537 100755975788 N.A.
       15,000             0       21,712DILIP KUMAR

JAIN
-

       15,000
            0        1,356 - -

       30,738
DINESH KUMAR 1,250        2,03038 100756682753 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,913DINESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          780 - -

       33,968GAURAV
KUMAR

1,250        2,24639 100755753461 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,719GAURAV

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          997 - -

       29,216GEETIKA
VERMA

1,250        1,93240 100755838950 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,100GEETIKA

VERMA
-

       15,000
            0          683 - -

       29,767HIMANSHU
MISHRA

1,250        1,96641 100756143733 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,381HIMANSHU

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          716 - -

       50,204JAGDISH SINGH
BISHT

1,250        3,32142 100755667382 N.A.
       15,000             0       27,672JAGDISH

SINGH BISHT
-

       15,000
            0        2,071 - -

       25,094JAINUDDIN
MALIK

1,117        1,61043 100755605318 N.A.
       13,413             0       13,413JAINUDDIN

MALIK
-

       13,413
            0          492 - -
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       55,229JITENDER
THAPAR

1,250        3,64744 100756198216 N.A.
       15,000             0       30,396JITENDRA

THAPAR
-

       15,000
            0        2,398 - -

       29,202
KAPIL SHARMA 1,250        1,86445 100756770396 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,532KAPIL
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          614 - -

       42,622
KARAMVIR 1,250        2,81946 100756732330 N.A.

       15,000             0       23,493
KARAM VIR -

       15,000
            0        1,570 - -

       32,013
KARUN 1,250        2,11547 100756537676 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,623
KARUN -

       15,000
            0          865 - -

       60,258KAUSHAL NATH
TIWARI

1,250        3,98648 100756095031 N.A.
       15,000             0       33,214KAUSHAL

NATH TIWARI
-

       15,000
            0        2,736 - -

       22,928KRISHAN
KANHIYA

1,117        1,61049 101069712346 N.A.
       13,413             0       13,413KRISHAN

KANHIYA
-

       13,413
            0          492 - -

       67,771KRISHNA
KUMAR

1,250        4,47750 100756551624 N.A.
       15,000             0       37,308KRISHNA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        3,227 - -

       48,430KRISHNA
KUMAR MITTAL

1,250        3,19451 100756724014 N.A.
       15,000             0       26,618

KRISHNA
KUMAR
MITTAL

-
       15,000

            0        1,945 - -

       35,727
LALIT KUMAR 1,250        2,36652 100755756240 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,719
LALIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0        1,117 - -

       29,753LALIT MOHAN
BHATT

1,250        1,96853 100756071477 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,396

LALIT
MOHAN
BHATT

-
       15,000

            0          718 - -

       35,359
LAXMI GUPTA 1,250        2,33554 100756334687 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,456LAXMI
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0        1,085 - -

       30,860MADAN MOHAN
PANDEY

1,250        2,03855 100755850420 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,983

MADAN
MOHAN
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          788 - -

       24,181
MANISH KUMAR 1,117        1,61056 100755931736 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413MANISH
KUMAR

-
       13,413

            0          492 - -

       29,216MANISH KUMAR
YADAV

1,250        1,80357 100756833999 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,027

MANISH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          554 - -

       48,079MANISH
SHARMA

1,250        3,10458 100756417385 N.A.
       15,000             0       25,867MANISH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0        1,855 - -

       28,675MANISHA
UNIYAL

1,250        1,89359 100041315298 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,777MANISHA

UNIYAL
-

       15,000
            0          644 - -

       60,240MANOJ KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        3,91960 100756432455 N.A.
       15,000             0       32,658

MANOJ
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0        2,669 - -

       28,675MANOJ
SHARMA

1,250        1,90261 100755657817 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,848MANOJ

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          652 - -

       30,875
MAROOF 1,250        2,03662 100756289751 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,969
MAROOF -

       15,000
            0          787 - -

       30,556
MEETA KHATRI 1,250        1,98963 100756425575 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,575MEETA
KHATRI

-
       15,000

            0          740 - -

       25,094
MD MIYA 1,117        1,61064 100756237568 N.A.

       13,413             0       13,413
MOHD MIYA -

       13,413
            0          492 - -

4 / 8DLCPM2407767000 / NOV-2022 / 12-DEC-2022 23:26



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       29,202
MOHIT JAIN 1,250        1,92865 100756439935 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,067
MOHIT JAIN -

       15,000
            0          679 - -

       33,394
MOHIT SHARMA 1,250        2,20866 100756884427 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,402MOHIT
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          959 - -

       30,875
MOHIT KUMAR 1,250        2,03667 100756417411 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,969MOHIT
VERMA

-
       15,000

            0          787 - -

       33,704MUKESH
DARGAR

1,250        2,22268 100756484182 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,518MUKESH

DARGAR
-

       15,000
            0          973 - -

       46,334MUKESH
KUMAR SINGH

1,250        3,06569 100756431843 N.A.
       15,000             0       25,539

MUKESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0        1,815 - -

       29,216MUSTAQ
MOHD.

1,250        1,93270 100756256382 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,100MUSTAQ

MOHD.
-

       15,000
            0          683 - -

       29,216
NAMITA KAIM 1,250        1,92671 100755827899 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,052
NAMITA KAIM -

       15,000
            0          677 - -

       36,686NAVEEN
KUMAR

1,250        2,41672 100756445487 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,130NAVEEN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,166 - -

       29,753NAVNEET
SINGH NEGI

1,250        1,96873 100756143542 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,396NAVNEET

SINGH NEGI
-

       15,000
            0          718 - -

       31,547NEERAJ KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        2,08674 100756637159 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,385

NEERAJ
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          837 - -

       42,636NIHAR RANJAN
PARIDA

1,250        2,82075 100755750751 N.A.
       15,000             0       23,497

NIHAR
RANJAN
PARIDA

-
       15,000

            0        1,570 - -

       39,657
Nitesh Singhal 1,143        1,64676 100700659284 N.A.

       13,717             0       13,717NITESH
SINGHAL

-
       13,717

            0          503 - -

       58,242
NITIN JAIN 1,250        3,84177 100756796415 N.A.

       15,000             0       32,012
NITIN JAIN -

       15,000
            0        2,592 - -

       47,131
PAWAN KUMAR 1,250        3,06678 100755675553 N.A.

       15,000             0       25,551PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,817 - -

       30,875
PERVEEZ ALAM 1,250        2,03679 100755996626 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,969PERVEEZ
ALAM

-
       15,000

            0          787 - -

       41,093PIYUSH KUMAR
DARGAR

1,250        2,71380 100756439715 N.A.
       15,000             0       22,610PIYUSH

DARGAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,464 - -

       30,313
PIYUSH SINGH 1,250        2,00281 100755913859 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,683PIYUSH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          752 - -

       34,347
PRAMOD BISHT 1,250        2,27182 100756788994 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,928PRAMOD
BISHT

-
       15,000

            0        1,022 - -

       72,713PRANAV
SHANKAR

1,250        4,49083 101245257632 N.A.
       15,000             0       37,416PRANAV

SHANKAR
-

       15,000
            0        3,240 - -

       35,050PARVEEN
SHARMA

1,250        2,00984 100756440294 N.A.
       15,000             4       16,739

PRAVEEN
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          759 - -

       36,058PRAVEEN
KUMAR VERMA

1,250        2,38185 100756332439 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,839

PRAVEEN
KUMAR
VERMA

-
       15,000

            0        1,131 - -
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       31,431PURNENDU
KUMAR MEHER

1,250        2,07986 100756065141 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,324

PURNENDU
KUMAR
MEHER

-
       15,000

            0          829 - -

       30,313
RAJ KAPOOR 1,250        2,00287 100756083451 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,683
RAJ KAPOOR -

       15,000
            0          752 - -

       43,893
RAJESH KUMAR 1,250        2,89988 100756540099 N.A.

       15,000             0       24,162RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,650 - -

       33,049
RAJESH KUMAR 1,250        2,19589 100755756255 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,291RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          945 - -

       29,495
RAJESH KUMAR 1,250        1,95990 100756733581 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,324RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          709 - -

       37,431RAJESH KUMAR
GUPTA

1,250        2,47691 100756588520 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,633

RAJESH
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0        1,226 - -

       29,216
RAJIV KUMAR 1,250        1,92692 100756331068 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,052
RAJIV KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          677 - -

       38,193RAKESH
KUMAR GUPTA

1,250        2,52693 100756788973 N.A.
       15,000             0       21,053

RAKESH
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0        1,277 - -

       41,660
RAMESH
CHANDRA
SAHOO

1,250        2,75594 100755682903 N.A.
       15,000             0       22,958

RAMESH
CHANDRA
SAHOO

-
       15,000

            0        1,505 - -

       52,618
RAMIT BEHL 1,250        3,47595 100755733456 N.A.

       15,000             0       28,958
RAMIT BEHL -

       15,000
            0        2,226 - -

       31,977RANDHIR
SINGH

1,250        2,11596 100756877389 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,622RANDHIR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          865 - -

       37,535ROHIT
AGGARWAL

1,250        2,47897 100756192479 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,652ROHIT

AGGARWAL
-

       15,000
            0        1,229 - -

       48,668ROHIT
MALHOTRA

1,250        3,21898 100756587544 N.A.
       15,000             0       26,813ROHIT

MALHOTRA
-

       15,000
            0        1,968 - -

       52,261SANDEEP
KUMAR

1,250        3,44799 100756363276 N.A.
       15,000             0       28,724SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        2,197 - -

       36,571SANDEEP
SHARMA

1,250        2,425100 100756068331 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,212SANDEEP

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0        1,176 - -

       34,422SANDEEP
SHARMA

1,250        2,276101 100755985095 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,966SANDEEP

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0        1,026 - -

       35,012SANJANA
DHAMEJA

510          734102 100755972389 N.A.
        6,120            20        6,120SANJANA

DHAMEJA
-

        6,120
            0          225 - -

       34,452
SANJAY KUMAR 1,250        2,202103 100756740530 N.A.

       15,000             1       18,352SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          953 - -

       56,211SANJEET
MISHRA

1,250        3,716104 100756253597 N.A.
       15,000             0       30,970

SANJIT
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0        2,467 - -

       34,321SANTOSH
KUMAR

1,250        2,267105 100756552912 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,893SANTOSH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,018 - -

       29,216SANTOSH
KUMAR

1,250        1,940106 100755980039 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,169SANTOSH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          691 - -
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       24,181SATYA
PRAKASH

1,117        1,610107 100755753474 N.A.
       13,413             0       13,413SATYA

PRAKASH
-

       13,413
            0          492 - -

       30,875SHASHI KANT
SINGH

1,250        2,041108 100756796436 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,009SHASHI

KANT SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          792 - -

       40,988
SHILPI JAIN 1,250        2,702109 100756761188 N.A.

       15,000             0       22,519
SHILPI JAIN -

       15,000
            0        1,453 - -

       29,767SHUBHANGI
VAJPAYEE

1,250        1,966110 100781739980 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,381SHUBHANGI

VAJPAYEE
-

       15,000
            0          716 - -

       20,019SONU RAJA
JYOTI

1,017        1,466111 100445844464 N.A.
       12,214             0       12,214SONU RAJA

JYOTI
-

       12,214
            0          448 - -

       38,052
SUDHIR YADAV 1,250        2,512112 100755667395 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,936
SUDHIR
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0        1,263 - -

       53,877
SUNIL KUMAR 1,250        3,377113 100756545404 N.A.

       15,000             0       28,146SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        2,128 - -

       29,202SURAJ KUMAR
MISHRA

1,250        1,928114 100756217357 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,067

SURAJ
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          679 - -

       29,753
SWAPNIL JAIN 1,250        1,968115 100756393580 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,396SWAPNIL
JAIN

-
       15,000

            0          718 - -

       29,216
UDIT SHARMA 1,250        1,932116 100756884323 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,100UDIT
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          683 - -

       32,013UMESH KUMAR
PANDEY

1,250        2,115117 100756545174 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,623

UMESH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          865 - -

       34,171
VED PAL 1,250        2,256118 100755906052 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,802
VED PAL -

       15,000
            0        1,007 - -

       29,202
VIGUL 1,250        1,928119 100756204741 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,067
VIGUL -

       15,000
            0          679 - -

       37,015VIKAS
CHANDRA

1,250        2,281120 100756535625 N.A.
       15,000             2       19,008VIKAS

CHANDRA
-

       15,000
            0        1,031 - -

       29,483
VIKASH 1,250        1,950121 100756886730 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,250
VIKASH -

       15,000
            0          700 - -

       39,938VIKASH
SHARMA

1,250        2,601122 100756631808 N.A.
       15,000             0       21,675VIKASH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0        1,351 - -

       27,176
VIMLA 1,248        1,797123 101111620645 N.A.

       14,976             0       14,976
VIMLA -

       14,976
            0          550 - -

       29,216
VINAY KUMAR 1,250        1,926124 100756104692 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,052VINAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          677 - -

       19,171
VINAY 921        1,327125 100733830720 N.A.

       11,059             0       11,059VINAY
KUMAR

-
       11,059

            0          406 - -

       30,317
VISHAL KUMAR 1,250        2,002126 100756317611 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,680VISHAL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          752 - -

       33,134VISHAL
SHARMA

1,250        2,191127 100756178221 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,259VISHAL

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          942 - -

       30,875YATINDER
KUMAR

1,250        2,041128 100755857554 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,009YATINDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          792 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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